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WALMART INC.

ISIN:  US9311421039

Overview

2024/06/26 10:13:33

Price
63.07 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.02% (-1.30)

US9311421039
WMT

Stuttgart

EUR
Commerce
Stock

506,401 EUR
S&P 500

63.05 EUR (1,000)
63.17 EUR (1,000)
63.03 EUR

63.07 EUR

63.03 EUR

64.37 EUR

50

3,153.50

2

50

15

WKN: 931142103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US9311421039&ID_NOTATION=18363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9311421039&ID_NOTATION=18363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9311421039&ID_NOTATION=18363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71c42ad8ec672a796e350dda5aa5f389bb43c9fdf9d129a35f5c06957602a20f&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d3c45130bb5223a5d&time=1719483052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b5009d80c87e582a5b0f0a7b1910d09c3ce484a107c0c512f4ed0816736010a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3db08e096b4743e14&time=1719483052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bba73681b57dc8961f5401a7686103848c165875d672c1bb67020057dda26453&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6e6d15b06824368fa&time=1719483052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6ad3e5bfb29e601f8cfbd1669c52844b21ded123c3ea335c05870517832205c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2c92c226519ae58d&time=1719483052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bbfa48648f642451ea38f0fc8508dc31a460f62c359b73f399093ccfe8c9ed7&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=794355d601603b819&time=1719483052&tool=RSC

WALMART INC.

Details

2024/06/26 10:13:33

Price
63.07 EUR

Difference O  -2.02%(-1.30)

General attributes

ISIN US9311421039
Symbol WMT
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 506,401 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 63.05 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 63.17 EUR (1,000)
Open 63.03 EUR
High 63.07 EUR
Low 63.03 EUR
Close (prev. day) 64.37 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 50
Trading volume 3,153.50
Number of trades 2
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.72% +35.25% +68.30%
Perf (abs.) +17.63  +16.78  +26.12
Beta 0.17 0.28 0.41
Volatility 16.66 18.22 21.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WALMART INC.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 11:54
06/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05
06/26

Tradegate 2024/  11:53
06/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:13
06/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:35

Price

63.25 EUR

63.11 EUR

63.19 EUR

63.07 EUR

39.00 USD

64.37 EUR (2024/06/25
47.51 EUR (2024/01/08
64.37 EUR (2024/06/25
45.70 EUR (2023/07/14

63.58 EUR (159
61.04 EUR (378
56.80 EUR (562

)
)
)
52.18 EUR (430)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 15
0.00 1
0.12 32
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496645

WALMART INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/18

2019/
06/28

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/20

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

17:50

22:00

08:03

17:35

08:03

08:00

11:07

20:03

17:44

09:30

08:08

107.68 CHF 0.00

67.42 USD

63.16 EUR

59.60 USD

63.04 EUR

63.03 EUR

63.17 EUR

63.37 EUR

62.84 EUR

63.02 EUR

63.01 EUR

1,405.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

170,398

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2017949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18360

WALMART INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Walmart

Contact Details
WALMART INC.

702 SW 8th Street - 72716 Bentonville
Telefon: +1-800-925-6278
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory Penner
Brian Niccol
Carla Harris
Cesar Conde
Marissa Mayer
Randall
Stephenson
Sarah Friar
Steuart Walton
Thomas Horton
Timothy Flynn
C. Douglas
McMillon

Chris Nicholas
Dan Bartlett
Donna Morris
John David
Rainey

John Furner
Kathryn McLay

Rachel Brand

Suresh Kumar

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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